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Dates for our diaries
London Branch & ALL- related events
For full information of events below and how to apply, 

please see the website: www.all-london.org.uk

2009-2010
(To be added: Community languages event)

Oct 30th - 1st November 09
London Language Show, Olympia2, Kensington W14 8UX

Sat 31st October 09
Show and Tell/social, The Albion Function Room,  Hammersmith W14 0QL (6 pm onwards)

Friday 13th November 09
Ashcombe China Day, Ashcombe School RH4 1LY

Saturday 21st  November 09 9.30 - 3pm
ALL London Spanish Event, Davenant School, Chester Road, Loughton, Essex IG10 2LD

Tue 1st December 09
ALL London Committee meeting (CILT) SE1 7HR

Thu 3rd December 09
CILT 14-19 conference, Birmingham

Weds 13th - Sat 16th 10
BETT exhibition (ALL stand), Olympia

Sat 23rd January 10
The January Event! University of Westminster W1W 6UW

Sat 6th February
ISMLA annual conference

Mon 8th Feb 10
Ashcombe ICT Workshop, Ashcombe School, Dorking

Tue 2nd March 10
LRB Committee Meeting CILT SE1 7HR

1730-1900

Mon 12th & Tue 13th April
CILT Primary Show (Liverpool)

Fri 26 & Sat 27th March 10
ALL Language World, York

Thu 27th May 10
LRB Committee Meeting CILT SE1 7HR

 1730-1900

Mon 7th & Tue 8th June 2009
International Boys School Conference, Dulwich College

Thu 10th June 10
Ashcombe ICT Workshop, Ashcombe School RH4 1LY

Sat 19th June 10
ALL London June Event - Institut français, London, SW7 2JR incl Rachel Hawkes, Michael Wardle + BBC!
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